
1 Term Time Only

 
Market Bosworth Terminus
Market Bosworth The Square
Carlton Gate Hangs Well
Barlestone Manor Road
Newbold Verdon Old White Swan
Desford Caterpillar Works
Desford Main Street
Desford Bosworth College
Leicester Forest East Braunstone Crossroads
West End Mostyn Street
Leicester Savoy Street
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1 Term Time Only

 
Leicester Savoy Street
West End Mostyn Street
Leicester Forest East Braunstone Crossroads
Desford Caterpillar Works
Desford Main Street
Newbold Verdon Old White Swan
Barlestone Manor Road
Carlton Gate Hangs Well
Market Bosworth The Square
Market Bosworth Terminus
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Market Bosworth Terminus
Market Bosworth The Square
Carlton Gate Hangs Well
Barlestone Manor Road
Newbold Verdon Old White Swan
Desford Main Street
Leicester Forest East Braunstone Crossroads
West End Mostyn Street
Leicester Savoy Street
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1005 05 1605
1011 11 1611
1018 18 1618
1028 28 1628
1035 35 1635
1050 50 1650
1057 57 1657
1112 12 1712
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Leicester Savoy Street
West End Mostyn Street
Leicester Forest East Braunstone Crossroads
Desford Main Street
Newbold Verdon Old White Swan
Barlestone Manor Road
Carlton Gate Hangs Well
Market Bosworth The Square
Market Bosworth Terminus
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1154 54 1754

153
1745
1801
1811
1825
1831
1838

--
1848
1853

153
1845
1901
1908
1921
1926
1932

--
1942

--

153
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152/153 Leicester to Market Bosworth

via Kirby Muxloe, Desford, Newbold Verdon and Barlestone - Valid from Tuesday, January 4, 2022 to Sunday, February 13, 2022

Monday to Friday - Leicester Savoy Street

Monday to Friday - Market Bosworth Terminus

Saturday - Leicester Savoy Street

Saturday - Market Bosworth Terminus


	Monday to Friday - Leicester Savoy Street
	Monday to Friday - Market Bosworth Terminus
	Saturday - Leicester Savoy Street
	Saturday - Market Bosworth Terminus

